

	入					
2014-01-16	323		77669.90	0.00	77669.90	
2014-01-16	323		0.00	2400.00	75269.90	
2014-01-21	920		0.00	279.61	74990.29	
2014-05-16	607		0.00	28600.00	46390.29	
2015-06-25	1441		0.00	19400.00	26990.29	
2015-07-10	1056	余 打	0.00	653.00	26337.29	
2015-09-15	660		0.00	30.00	26307.29	
2015-09-15	660	打	0.00	452.50	25854.79	
2015-09-15	660		0.00	108.60	25746.19	
2015-09-15	660		0.00	1000.00	24746.19	
2015-09-15	660		0.00	957.00	23789.19	
2015-09-15	660		0.00	114.00	23675.19	
2015-09-23	1211		0.00	580.00	23095.19	
	-----	-----	77669.90	54574.71	23095.19	-----